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Government Akhandanand Ayurveda College  Ahmedabad ,AAY-GQ

4981 1 BOGHANI SAURAV PRAVINBHAI EW 1482 EW 21/01/23 24534

5350 2 PANCHAL AKSHAYKUMAR 
HASMUKHBHAI

SE 1953 SE 21/01/23 22141

5373 3 PARMAR MEHULBHAI RAJUBHAI SE 1964 SE 21/01/23 26470

Netra Chikitsa Ayurved College Amreli ,AMAY-GQ

11386 4 VADHER MADHAVI DAHYABHAI SCF 949 SC 21/01/23 25663

18005 5 GAMIT SWETABEN SANDIPBHAI STF 1639 ST 21/01/23 32288

Government Ayurveda College  Vadodara  ,BAY-GQ

5568 6 RUPALA BRIJKUMAR PARESHBHAI EW 1627 EW 21/01/23 27125

5639 7 KHUSHI RAMNIKBHAI PATEL EWF 1642 EW 21/01/23 31972

7358 8 VANKAR ARYANKUMAR JASHUBHAI SC 443 SC 21/01/23 28025

5406 9 RAVAL TRUPESH BABUBHAI SE 1976 SE 21/01/23 21477

5459 10 DARJI JAYDIPKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SE 1996 SE 21/01/23 33519

5463 11 TANK KULDIPSINH ARVINDSINH SE 1998 SE 21/01/23 32392

5478 12 PRAJAPATI KARTAJI CHHOGAJI SE 2004 SE 21/01/23 38853

Sheth J.P. Government Ayurved College  Bhavnagar  ,BHAY-GQ

5642 13 MANEK VISHVA MANISHBHAI EWF 1643 EW 21/01/23 29500

5682 14 JANI CHETAKSHI JANAKBHAI EWF 1660 EW 21/01/23 29378

7441 15 NAIYARAN AYUSHIBEN SURESHBHAI SCF 455 SC 21/01/23 34853

5572 16 DHARMIKKUMAR JASUBHAI PATEL SE 2036 SE 21/01/23 28668

5573 17 BHALIYA KAVITABEN MANSUKHBHAI SEF 2037 SE 21/01/23 36186

5575 18 BAROT MEET MUKESHBHAI SE 2038 SE 21/01/23 28941

5590 19 LADUMOR KIRTIKA KHIMJIBHAI SEF 2046 SE 21/01/23 24278

5601 20 CHAUHAN AASHISH SENDHABHAI SE 2050 SE 21/01/23 31256

14803 21 DAMOR HITESHRI DEVCHANDBHAI STF 896 ST 21/01/23 29649

Dhruv institute of Ayurved  People's Welfare Society Vrajbhumi Ashram 
At-Dumiyani Tal-Upleta Dist-Rajkot-360440 Gujarat ,

DDAY-GQ

11280 22 MAKWANA MANSI HARESHBHAI SCF 936 SC 21/01/23 27930

11521 23 CHANDRETIYA ANANTKUMAR KALIDAS SC 965 SC 21/01/23 37589

11645 24 HINGADA DHRUV KISHORBHAI SC 983 SC 21/01/23 23538

Monark Ayurved Medical College & Hospital AT.& Post- Vahelal Naroda- Dahegam 
Road Ta. Dascroi  Ahmedabad ,

DMAY-GQ

9874 25 SOLANKI PRIYANSHI SCF 750 SC 21/01/23 32670

10326 26 RATHOD HEER RAJANIKANT SCF 802 SC 21/01/23 20787

16863 27 PATEL HARSIDDHI MANOJBHAI STF 1356 ST 21/01/23 23629

17552 28 PARGI SHRUTI MANUBHAI STF 1530 ST 21/01/23 28863

18017 29 PATEL SWITYBEN JAYANTIBHAI STF 1644 ST 21/01/23 29609

18060 30 SELOT UNNATIBEN ARVINDBHAI STF 1654 ST 21/01/23 35753

Gokul  Ayurvedic College  Siddhpur ,GAY-GQ

11140 31 MARGI PARMAR SCF 918 SC 21/01/23 31533

Noble Ayurved College and Research Institute  Bamangam  Junagadh ,JNLAY-GQ

16623.5 32 GAMIT DVIGNAKUMARI ROHITBHAI STF 1303.5 ST 21/01/23 29034

Government Ayurved College  Junagadh ,JUNAY-GQ
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5681 33 TRIVEDI PINAK PRADYUMANKUMAR EW 1659 EW 21/01/23 38502

5577 34 MODI RUTVI MANISHKUMAR SEF 2039 SE 21/01/23 27881

15085 35 RAVAT VAIBHAVKUMAR 
NARENDRABHAI

ST 955 ST 21/01/23 36515

Aarihant Ayurvedic Medical College And Research Institute  Adalaj  Gandhinagar ,KARAY-GQ

9181 36 SOLANKI MEENABEN PUNAMABHAI SCF 658 SC 21/01/23 29830

16773 37 PATEL KRUTIKAKUMARI ARVINDBHAI STF 1339 ST 21/01/23 29722

17236 38 VASAVA KASHISHBEN STF 1451 ST 21/01/23 26864

K J Institute of Ayurveda and Research  Savli  Vadodara ,KJAY-GQ

11133 39 KATARIYA HETALBEN SCF 917 SC 21/01/23 33129

16171 40 VASAVA ANMOL GURJIBHAI ST 1186 ST 21/01/23 28465

Dhanvantari Ayurved College  Koydam  Dist. Mahisagar ,KOAY-GQ

7477 41 VIRENKUMAR PARMAR SC 459 SC 21/01/23 32856

11488 42 PATEL JUHI MAHESHKUMAR SCF 961 SC 21/01/23 31529

Shree Swaminarayan Ayurvedic College  Kalol ,KSAY-GQ

9303 43 BHATIYA SANDIP AMRUTBHAI SC 673 SC 21/01/23 34435

9655 44 GOHIL HIMANSHI SCF 720 SC 21/01/23 25186

16494 45 VASAVA ZINALBEN DEVJIBHAI STF 1273 ST 21/01/23 25684

17306 46 GAMIT ADITYAKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI ST 1473 ST 21/01/23 39622

17351 47 ASARI FENIL VINESHBHAI ST 1483 ST 21/01/23 29058

Murlidhar Ayurved College  Kalipat  Rajkot ,MAY-AQ

5784 48 KHANDHAR VAIBHAVI GOPALBHAI SEF 2112 OP 21/01/23 32494

Murlidhar Ayurved College  Kalipat  Rajkot ,MAY-GQ

9477 49 CHANDPA KAILASH SC 696 SC 21/01/23 21632

11021 50 PARMAR JASVANT JAYANTIBHAI SC 909 SC 21/01/23 32755

16362 51 CHAUDHARI SIDDHIBEN SURESHBHAI STF 1236 ST 21/01/23 37289

17691 52 BHARAI MADHURI JIVABHAI STF 1561 ST 21/01/23 37233

17722 53 GARSAR TRUSHA BHIMABHAI STF 1566 ST 21/01/23 32672

Merchant Ayurved College  At & post Basna  Ta- Visnagar  Dist. Mehsana ,MRAY-AQ

6237 54 BHANDERI AYUSHI PRAKASHBHAI OPF OP 21/01/23 23630

6645 55 GAJJAR DRASHTI PRADIPBHAI SEF 2439 OP 21/01/23 36257

Merchant Ayurved College  At & post Basna  Ta- Visnagar  Dist. Mehsana ,MRAY-GQ

8896 56 PARMAR CHETANKUMAR SURESHBHAI SC 625 SC 21/01/23 26707

9184 57 SADHU MAITRI HARENDRABHAI SCF 659 SC 21/01/23 36349

10722 58 SHRIMALI RIDHAM BHARAT SC 859 SC 21/01/23 24087

16270 59 BHIL JITUBHAI BHAMRABHAI ST 1209 ST 21/01/23 33338

18194 60 VASAVA NIHARIKABEN MANGESHBHAI STF 1700 ST 21/01/23 25376

18299 61 SANGADA GHANSHYAM KANUBHAI ST 1732 ST 21/01/23 22677

18303 62 GAMIT AAYUSHI SURENDRABHAI STF 1734 ST 21/01/23 33675

18436 63 GAMIT  JOKINAKUMARI  ISHVARBHAI STF 1781 ST 21/01/23 37752

J. S. Ayurveda Mahavidyalaya  Nadiad ,NAY-AQ

6293 64 SANGANI SHREYA JAYPRAKASHBHAI EWF 1836 OP 21/01/23 20316

6551 65 MANIYAR RUTVA AMITBHAI OPF OP 21/01/23 22155
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J. S. Ayurveda Mahavidyalaya  Nadiad ,NAY-GQ

6617 66 MARVANIA VIBHUTI PANKAJBHAI EWF 1926 OP 21/01/23 22352

S. S. Agrawal Institute of Ayurveda, Viranjali marg, Gandevi road, Navsari-396445, 
Gujarat ,

NSAY-AQ

3022 67 BORSALIWALA VANSHIKA SANJAY SEF 1027 OP 21/01/23 20729

S. S. Agrawal Institute of Ayurveda, Viranjali marg, Gandevi road, Navsari-396445, 
Gujarat ,

NSAY-GQ

10959 68 TINYA VEDANT PARESHBHAI SC 900 SC 21/01/23 27200

11508 69 SOLANKI ULLAS KIRANBHAI SC 963 SC 21/01/23 33464

12046 70 CHAUHAN HELI INGITKUMAR SCF 1029 SC 21/01/23 24666

12116 71 SOLANKI ZANKHIT SC 1037 SC 21/01/23 25442

15606 72 PATEL SIDHDHI JAYANTIBHAI STF 1060 ST 21/01/23 35330

15769 73 NISARG KUMAR CHAUDHARI ST 1095 ST 21/01/23 28094

16007 74 PATEL NIKITA SUBHASHBHAI STF 1148 ST 21/01/23 30978

16115 75 KONKANI  ANJALIBEN MAHENDRABHAI STF 1169 ST 21/01/23 23768

16243.5 76 CHAUDHARI NAINSIKUMARI 
SUDHIRBHAI

STF 1204.5 ST 21/01/23 37051

16721 77 GAMIT ANAMIKABEN AJITBHAI STF 1329 ST 21/01/23 24170

16926 78 GAMIT SWARABEN JASHVANTBHAI STF 1376 ST 21/01/23 38562

16977 79 GAMIT SONALKUMARI BACHUBHAI STF 1383 ST 21/01/23 34751

17139 80 GLORIBEN ANILBHAI STF 1425 ST 21/01/23 36247

Parul Institute of Ayurved and Research  Limda  Waghodia  Vadodara ,PIARY-GQ

17337 81 VALVI VISHVAM RAJEEVBHAI ST 1481 ST 21/01/23 28233

Jay Jalram Ayurvedic Medical College  Shivpuri  Dist. Panchamahals ,PJAY-AQ

5538 82 SONIGARA MOHIT SE 2022 OP 21/01/23 30251

Jay Jalram Ayurvedic Medical College  Shivpuri  Dist. Panchamahals ,PJAY-GQ

11620 83 CHANDRA KHUSHI RAMESHBHAI SCF 982 SC 21/01/23 20916

11647 84 HARSH BHIKHABHAI CHANDANI SC 985 SC 21/01/23 34419

12028 85 RANA MANSIBEN SURESHBHAI SCF 1027 SC 21/01/23 34943

16600 86 KHANT SMITKUMAR ARJUNBHAI ST 1300 ST 21/01/23 34333

18390 87 BHURIYA NANDANI SHAILESHBHAI STF 1767 ST 21/01/23 27361

18571 88 VALVI TUSHARKUMAR RAVIBHAI ST 1820 ST 21/01/23 39922

18653 89 PATELIYA PINAKIBEN SHIVABHAI STF 1840 ST 21/01/23 38978

Manjushree Research Institute of Ayurvedic Science  Piplaj  Dist. Gandhinagar ,PMAY-AQ

5687 90 LIMBADIYA NISARG SANJAYBHAI EW 1661 OP 21/01/23 34175

5809 91 VAGHELA KIRTAN ARVINDBHAI SE 2124 OP 21/01/23 24816

6022 92 PATEL DHRUVI RAGHJIBHAI SEF 2204 OP 21/01/23 31436

6164 93 PANCHAL JEET RAKESHBHAI SE 2259 OP 21/01/23 35343

6625 94 SHEKH HUREN ALTAF SEF 2432 OP 21/01/23 36125

Manjushree Research Institute of Ayurvedic Science  Piplaj  Dist. Gandhinagar ,PMAY-GQ

7818 95 SOLANKI FORAMBEN LALJIBHAI SCF 491 SC 21/01/23 25518

8378 96 SHAH JAYDEEP BHANUPRASAD SC 560 SC 21/01/23 36820

8493 97 ZAVERI VRUSHIKA NARENDRAKUMAR SCF 573 SC 21/01/23 31511

8533 98 JAIMIN SHAH SC 577 SC 21/01/23 23804

16903 99 PATEL PARTHI CHANDRAKANT STF 1369 ST 21/01/23 21394
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17093 100 RATHOD HARSHRAJ AMARSINH ST 1413 ST 21/01/23 30894

17248 101 CHAUDHARI VAISHALIKUMARI 
RAKESHBHAI

STF 1453 ST 21/01/23 40523

17367 102 RATHOD DIPTIBEN RAJENDRASINH STF 1487 ST 21/01/23 31088

17376 103 MUDRA PATEL STF 1489 ST 21/01/23 36485

17551 104 CHAUDHARI RIYABAHEN ASHISHBHAI STF 1529 ST 21/01/23 29602

17724 105 VASAVA DEVRAJKUMAR ISHWARBHAI ST 1567 ST 21/01/23 29546

17822 106 KARAMTA HARSH KARMAN ST 1587 ST 21/01/23 34342

17898 107 MANAT KRUPABEN SHANKARBHAI STF 1606 ST 21/01/23 32400

Parul Institute of Ayurved  Limda  Waghodia  Vadodara ,PRAY-GQ

9782 108 BHUMI SINDHAV SCF 740 SC 21/01/23 34339

16209 109 CHAUDHARI POOJAKUMARI 
HITESHBHAI

STF 1192 ST 21/01/23 30811

B.G. Garaiya Ayurved College  Kalipat  Dist. Rajkot ,RBGAY-GQ

9368 110 VALERA DHARMI PRAKASHBHAI SCF 683 SC 21/01/23 36114

10170 111 MAKWANA DARSHIT DHANJIBHAI SC 788 SC 21/01/23 36007

Global Institute of Ayurveda  Tramba (Kasturbadham)  Rajkot ,RGLAY-GQ

10141 112 MRUGA SCF 785 SC 21/01/23 30806

11154 113 SOSA ARYANKUMAR JESINGBHAI SC 919 SC 21/01/23 32475

Shree Rasiklal Manikchandji Dhariwal Ayurved College & Hospital  Waghaldhara  
Valsad ,

RMAY-GQ

11582 114 BAISANE PINALBEN NILESHBHAI SCF 976 SC 21/01/23 29948

12102 115 PARMAR MAHESHBHAI MALJIBHAI SC 1035 SC 21/01/23 33049

RK University Ayurvedic College & Hospital  Kasturbadham  Rajkot ,RRKAY-GQ

10910 116 SAGATHIYA KULDIP SC 889 SC 21/01/23 22071

16626 117 DARSHANABEN VINODBHAI KUNVAR STF 1305 ST 21/01/23 37476

16805 118 KHUSHIKUMARI SATISHBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

STF 1346 ST 21/01/23 34737

Shri O. H. Nazar Ayurved College  Surat ,SAY-AQ

6260 119 SHARMA BHAVIKA LALITKUMAR OPF OP 21/01/23 36286

6496 120 HIRPARA DHRUVIBEN EWF 1897 OP 21/01/23 29635

Shri O. H. Nazar Ayurved College  Surat ,SAY-GQ

6509 121 JALELA NIDHIBEN GAUTAMBHAI EWF 1899 OP 21/01/23 21790

9228 122 PARDHI PRATHNA HARISHKUMAR SCF 665 SC 21/01/23 24313

15151 123 PATEL SHIVAM RAKESHBHAI ST 966 ST 21/01/23 33246

State Model Institute of Ayurveda Sciences  Kolavada  Gandhianagar ,SMAY-GQ

5279 124 NAVADIYA PRINCY SANJAYBHAI EWF 1551 EW 21/01/23 21281

G.J. Patel Institute of Ayurvedic Studies And Research  Vallabh Vidyanagar  Anand 
,

VGAY-GQ

8933 125 SONERI DHRUTIBAHEN SCF 627 SC 21/01/23 23280

Shri V M Mehta Institute of Ayurved  Gardi Vidhyapith Campus  Kalawad Road  
Rajkot ,

VMAY-GQ

8829 126 MEENABEN CHAVDA SCF 615 SC 21/01/23 20058
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9022 127 VADHER HARSHKUMAR LALITBHAI SC 636 SC 21/01/23 34621

17382 128 PATEL DIXITABEN ARVINDBHAI STF 1491 ST 21/01/23 33045

Dr.Vasant Parikh Ayurvedic Medical College  Vadnagar ,VPAY-GQ

7901 129 SWARAJ KREYAL PRABHAKAR SC 499 SC 21/01/23 31837

8963 130 RAJ DEV PRADIPKUMAR SC 630 SC 21/01/23 28139

9676 131 PANDYA DIPAKKUMAR HARSHADBHAI SC 723 SC 21/01/23 29418

15154 132 RATHVA KRUPALIBEN BHAGAVANDAS STF 968 ST 21/01/23 34025

16583 133 PARMAR NANDANIBEN INDRASINH STF 1296 ST 21/01/23 34807

16752 134 DAMOR SWETABEN DINESHCHANDRA STF 1334 ST 21/01/23 22072

16914 135 PARMAR RIPALBEN HITESHKUMAR STF 1373 ST 21/01/23 37148

17545 136 BHAGORA TIRTH SHAILESHKUMAR ST 1528 ST 21/01/23 36138

18337 137 VALVAI PALAKKUMARI RAKESHBHAI STF 1744 ST 21/01/23 30812

18587 138 PATEL PRITANGIKUMARI RAJESHBHAI STF 1825 ST 21/01/23 29938

Ahmedabad Homoeopathic Medical College  Ahmedabad ,AHM-GQ

11531 139 SOSA MAYURBHAI DILIPBHAI SC 968 SC 21/01/23 40087

12768 140 MAKVANA HARDIKKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SC 1114 SC 21/01/23 38723

13121 141 MAKWANA KRUPAKSHI SATISH SCF 1149 SC 21/01/23 35230

18507 142 TADVI JAYBHAI SOMSING ST 1800 ST 21/01/23 29571

Smt. Vasantben N. Vyas Homoeopathic Medical College  Jesingpara  Amreli ,AMVHM-GQ

17865 143 MAVADIYA DHRUV YOGESHBHAI SC 1756 SC 21/01/23 31887

17946 144 VAGHELA URVASHI NANJIBHAI SCF 1767 SC 21/01/23 37754

Anand Homeopathic Medical College & Research Insitute  Anand ,ARKHM-GQ

10558 145 RATHOD BHUMIKABEN DEHABHAI SCF 836 SC 21/01/23 32888

18029 146 DAMOR HIRENKUMAR RAMESHBHAI ST 1648 ST 21/01/23 22867

18575 147 VASAVA PRAGNESH PRAVINBHAI ST 1823 ST 21/01/23 29414

Dr. V. H. Dave Homoeopathic Medical College  Anand ,AVHDHM-GQ

10746 148 MAKWANA DEEP KALPESHBHAI SC 863 SC 21/01/23 27630

11994 149 PARMAR GAURAV NAVANEETBHAI SC 1023 SC 21/01/23 30554

18662 150 BARIA UPENDRAKUMAR JALAMBHAI ST 1844 ST 21/01/23 35286

Laxmiben Homoeopathy Institute & Research Center  At Bhandu  Dist. Mehsana ,BLHM-GQ

11602 151 BHANDARI KHWAISH VINODKUMAR SCF 980 SC 21/01/23 33779

14069 152 VANIYA MANOJKUMAR PATHUBHAI SC 1269 SC 21/01/23 33806

14566 153 RATHOD KARTIKKUMAR RAJNIKANT SC 1332 SC 21/01/23 31557

16943 154 MEHTA VAIBHAVKUMAR NAGINBHAI SC 1630 SC 21/01/23 34898

15916 155 MALIVAD ROSHNI MANIBHAI STF 1131 ST 21/01/23 33136

Shree Mahalaxmiji Mahila Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital  Vadodara ,BMLXHM-GQ

15883 156 PARMAR RESHMABEN SURESHBHAI SCF 1497 SC 21/01/23 37364

15912 157 PARMAR ANJALI PRABHATBHAI SCF 1499 SC 21/01/23 28409

16547 158 PATEL AYUSHI AMITKUMAR SCF 1577 SC 21/01/23 24404

Pioneer (M.S.Pathak) Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital  Vadodara  ,BMSPHM-GQ

15294 159 PARMAR DISHA MANUBHAI SCF 1426 SC 21/01/23 38584

15456 160 PARMAR PURVISHABEN NATVARBHAI SCF 1451 SC 21/01/23 28379

Baroda Homoeopathic Medical College  Vadodara ,BSVSHM-GQ
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11646 161 PARMAR VIJETABEN RAJENDRABHAI SCF 984 SC 21/01/23 23211

12297 162 PRAVINBHAI SAVAIBHAI PARMAR SC 1059 SC 21/01/23 37029

12832 163 SAMIR LALITBHAI RAMPURIYA SC 1124 SC 21/01/23 23463

Bhargava Homoeopathic Medical College  Vidyagram  Dist. Anand ,DBHM-GQ

16570 164 PARMAR DIMPALBEN RAJENDRABHAI SCF 1583 SC 21/01/23 29905

16574 165 RATHOD JIT PRAVINBHAI SC 1585 SC 21/01/23 26147

16754 166 MEHTA JHANVIKUMARI NITINBHAI SCF 1609 SC 21/01/23 29665

Government Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital  Dethali  Dist. Patan ,DHM-GQ

6299 167 KHUSHI SINGH OPF OP 21/01/23 30332

10056 168 RATHOD MITTALBEN VASARAMBHAI SCF 778 SC 21/01/23 40549

Shree Shamalaji Homoeopathic Medical College  Godhra  ,GHM-GQ

17252.5 169 CHENVA DHARA SCF 1676.5 SC 21/01/23 34530

17397 170 PARMAR BHARGAVI DINESH SCF 1693 SC 21/01/23 32144

18123 171 SANGADA SAPNABEN SURTANBHAI STF 1672 ST 21/01/23 32394

Shree H. N. Shukla Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital   Amargadh 
(Bhikhari)  Rajkot ,

HNHM-GQ

16249 172 MAHEK SCF 1543 SC 21/01/23 36016

Jay Jalaram Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital  At: Morva (Rena)  
Dist:Panchamahal ,

JJHM-GQ

18324 173 NAIYA POOJABEN SURESHBHAI SCF 1833 SC 21/01/23 25388

18374 174 MAKWANA SHIVANIBEN 
NARENDRABHAI

SCF 1839 SC 21/01/23 36325

Jawaharlal Nehru Homoeopathic Medical College  Post: Limda  Dist: Vadodara ,JNHM-GQ

14962 175 PARMAR PARTH AJAYBHAI SC 1386 SC 21/01/23 23194

15024 176 MAKWANA MAITRI JAGDISHBHAI SCF 1395 SC 21/01/23 23764

18546.5 177 TADVI NIRMITABEN STF 1811.5 ST 21/01/23 30934

Aarihant Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Institute  Opp. IFFCO Adalaj 
Kalol Highway  Gandhinagar ,

KARHM-GQ

15190 178 PARMAR KEYURKUMAR RASIKBHAI SC 1415 SC 21/01/23 37904

15541 179 RATHOD CHIRAG RAMESHBHAI SC 1462 SC 21/01/23 34472

Smt Malini Kishore Sanghvi Homoeopathic Medical College  Miyagam Karjan  
Dist:Vadodara ,

KHM-GQ

15781 180 SOLANKI KARAN BABULAL SC 1487 SC 21/01/23 26631

Valan Homeopathic Medical College and Hospital ,KVHM-GQ

17891 181 SOLANKI KEYABEN BHARATKUMAR SCF 1760 SC 21/01/23 22558

18321 182 MAKWANA TWINKLE JAYESHBHAI SCF 1830 SC 21/01/23 38096

18411 183 YADAV RIYAKUMARI DINESHBHAI SCF 1844 SC 21/01/23 31295

Lalitaben Ramniklal Shah Homoeopathy College  At Anandpar  Dis.Jamnagar ,LRHM-GQ

15810 184 KATHAD NIYATI RAJABHAI SCF 1490 SC 21/01/23 38889

Shri Aryatej Homoeopathic Medical College Aryavart Near Navyug Tiles Nr. 
Laxminagar Village 8-A National Highway Laxminagar Morbi Gujarat ,

MAHM-GQ

18485 185 DUMASIA YAKSHIKA SANJAYKUMAR SCF 1863 SC 21/01/23 35876
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18590 186 BAMBHANIYA MILAPBHAI JAYANTIBHAI SC 1890 SC 21/01/23 35607

Gandhinagar Homoeopathic Medical College  At Mubarakpur  Dist.Gandhinagar ,MGHM-GQ

14988 187 MAKWANA RIDDHI KIRITKUMAR SCF 1390 SC 21/01/23 23944

15786 188 HELLY KIRANKUMAR MAHERIYA SCF 1488 SC 21/01/23 28069

Smt. A.J savla Homoeopathic Medical College  Mehsana  ,MHM-GQ

14991 189 PARMAR DHARATIBEN 
MADHUSUDANBHAI

SCF 1391 SC 21/01/23 38149

15206 190 VAGHELA HARSH BHARATBHAI SC 1417 SC 21/01/23 21689

15410 191 SAKSENA PARMAR KRUPABEN 
DINESHKUMAR

SCF 1442 SC 21/01/23 37174

Merchant Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital  Basna  Dist:Mehsana ,MMRHM-GQ

15683 192 HANAVADIYA ANANT VASUBHAI SC 1477 SC 21/01/23 38750

16428 193 MAKWANA JIGNESHBHAI HEMABHAI SC 1562 SC 21/01/23 34761

16695 194 PARMAR KARUNA KAMLESHBHAI SCF 1602 SC 21/01/23 27469

Noble Homoeopathic College & Research Institute  Bamangam  Dist:Junagadh ,NHM-GQ

17526 195 MAKADIYA ARUN NARSIBHAI SC 1711 SC 21/01/23 33186

17580 196 NAGAR TAMMANABEN RAMESHBHAI SCF 1716 SC 21/01/23 30642

17799 197 JOSHI PRIYANSHKUMAR BIPINBHAI SC 1743 SC 21/01/23 39822

Parul Institute Of Homoeopathy and Research  Post. Limda  Dist. Vadodara ,PHM-GQ

15010 198 CHAVDA YASH JAGDISHBHAI SC 1393 SC 21/01/23 22776

15504 199 CHAUHAN BRIJESHKUMAR SC 1455 SC 21/01/23 25911

18104 200 TADVI KRISHNABEN PRAVINBHAI STF 1667 ST 21/01/23 31801

Shri B G Garaiya Homoeopathic Medical College  Kalipat  Dist. Rajkot ,RGJHM-GQ

14226 201 BHANKHODIYA FALGUNIBEN 
VINODBHAI

SCF 1291 SC 21/01/23 27260

14520 202 BARAIYA JIGNASA SCF 1326 SC 21/01/23 34271

14978 203 GOHEL PARVISHA MANOJBHAI SCF 1388 SC 21/01/23 34395

Rajkot Homoeopathic Medical College  Gondal Road  Rajkot ,RHM-GQ

11936 204 CHAVDA VANDANA RATILAL SCF 1014 SC 21/01/23 36878

12737 205 MAKWANA RISHABHKUMAR 
DHIRENDRABHAI

SC 1111 SC 21/01/23 33939

13423 206 CHAUHAN KRISHNA SCF 1195 SC 21/01/23 25052

14181 207 DAFDA JAY BHARATBHAI SC 1288 SC 21/01/23 31940

Kamdar Homeopathic Medical College & Research Centre  Rajkot ,RKHM-GQ

17387 208 MANGLIYA MITAL LALJI SCF 1689 SC 21/01/23 40529

17501 209 SOLANKI JAYNESHKUMAR MANHARLAL SC 1704 SC 21/01/23 30697

Arrdekta Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital  Navi Metral  Sabarkantha ,SARHM-GQ

18336 210 PREKSHA  GOR SCF 1835 SC 21/01/23 22971

18449 211 PARMAR PRADIPKUMAR LEBABHAI SC 1855 SC 21/01/23 32913

Gujarat Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital  Savli  Dist. Vadodara ,SAVHM-GQ

10903 212 VANIYA JAY MULJIBHAI SC 888 SC 21/01/23 31455

12497 213 CHAVDA JAIMIN SC 1085 SC 21/01/23 26639

12623 214 PANDYA KATHANKUMAR 
GORDHANBHAI

SC 1097 SC 21/01/23 38724



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Educational Courses (ACPUGMEC)
YEAR: 2023-2024

Datewise and Institutewise Admission of Student List Page 8 of 821-Jan-2023

SR STUDENT NAME MERITNO MERITNO
CAT

    ADMISSION
CAT          DATE

REGNO

18269 215 KALASAVA ABHISHEKKUMAR 
PARIMALBHAI

ST 1723 ST 21/01/23 37558

Gokul Homoeopathy Medical college Gokul Foundation Opp. IOC Depot State 
Highway No. 41 Sujanpur Patia Dist. Patan Gujarat ,

SGHM-GQ

18588 216 CHAUHAN JAY HARISHBHAI SC 1888 SC 21/01/23 31491

18619 217 BAROT DISHABEN SCF 1900 SC 21/01/23 38800

18623 218 LAKSHY RATHOD SC 1902 SC 21/01/23 35918

18661 219 CHAUHAN PRATIK UMESHBHAI SC 1912 SC 21/01/23 35871

Shri Sardar Patel Mahila Homeopathic Medical College,Rajkot ,SPMHM-GQ

18323 220 SOLANKI HARSHVIJA JESINGBHAI SCF 1832 SC 21/01/23 28130

18503 221 RATHOD HANI UMESHBHAI SCF 1867 SC 21/01/23 39405

18518 222 MAKWANA TAMANNA SCF 1871 SC 21/01/23 24247

S.S.Agrawal Homoeopathic Medical College & General Hospital  Navsari ,SSHM-GQ

18385 223 PATEL MANSIKUMARI DINESHBHAI STF 1764 ST 21/01/23 38068

C.N.Kothari Homoeopathic Medical College And Research Centre  Vyara  Dist: Tapi 
,

VHM-GQ

15825 224 PATEL ZEEL AMIT SCF 1491 SC 21/01/23 28939

16225 225 KATARIYA RIYA BHUPENDRABHAI SCF 1541 SC 21/01/23 30145

16596 226 MAKWANA SMRUTI DINESH SCF 1587 SC 21/01/23 31520

Nootan Homeopathic Medical College & Hospital  Visnagar ,VNHM-GQ

16346 227 SOLANKI TEJASKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SC 1554 SC 21/01/23 31709

16779 228 LEUVA HARDIK RAJESHBHAI SC 1611 SC 21/01/23 32169

17004 229 AVANI SURESHBHAI PARMAR SCF 1639 SC 21/01/23 30229


